UC Irvine
UC Irvine Law Review

Title
Table of Contents

Permalink
https://escholarship.org/uc/item/5p6404f0

Journal
UC Irvine Law Review , 8(3)

ISSN
2327-4514

Publication Date
2018-05-01

eScholarship.org

Powered by the California Diqital Library

University of California


https://escholarship.org/uc/item/5p6404f0
https://escholarship.org
http://www.cdlib.org/

Symposium Issue

IP and Human Rights
ARTICLES

The Battle to Define Asia’s Intellectual Property Law:
From TPP to RCEP
Anupam Chander & Madhavi Sunder

Transforming the Work of Geographical Indications to
Decolonize Racialized Labor and Support Agroecology
Rosemary J. Coombe & S. Ali Malik

Freedom of Artistic Creativity and Copyright Law:
A Compatible Combination?

Christophe Geiger

Investor-State Dispute Settlement: Human Rights and
Regulatory Lessons from Li/ly v. Canada
Daniel |. Gervais

The Marrakesh Treaty as “Bottom Up” Lawmaking: Supporting

Local Human Rights Action on IP Policies
Molly K. Land

“Mark My Words” — Trademarks and Fundamental Rights
in the EU
Jens Schovsbo

331

363

413

459

513

555





