UC Irvine

UC Irvine Law Review

Title

Table of Contents

Permalink

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/5p6404f0

Journal

UC Irvine Law Review , 8(3)

ISSN

2327-4514

Publication Date

2018-05-01

Symposium Issue

IP and Human Rights

ARTICLES

The Battle to Define Asia's Intellectual Property Law: From TPP to RCEP	
Anupam Chander & Madhavi Sunder	331
Transforming the Work of Geographical Indications to	
Decolonize Racialized Labor and Support Agroecology	
Rosemary J. Coombe & S. Ali Malik	363
Freedom of Artistic Creativity and Copyright Law:	
A Compatible Combination?	
Christophe Geiger	413
Investor-State Dispute Settlement: Human Rights and	
Regulatory Lessons from Lilly v. Canada	
Daniel J. Gervais	459
The Marrakesh Treaty as "Bottom Up" Lawmaking: Supporting	
Local Human Rights Action on IP Policies	
Molly K. Land	513
"Mark My Words" – Trademarks and Fundamental Rights	
in the EU	
Jens Schovsbo	555